2025 Session 1
June 30th - Ju

ly 11th

Ryleigh

Vada

Nadia

Michael

Aiden

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM

Swim Patrol
9:00 - 10:00

Swimmer 3
9:00 - 9:45

Swimmer 2
9:00 -9:30

Swimmer 1
9:00 - 9:30

10:00 AM

10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM

10:25 AM
10:30 AM

Swimmer 1
10:05 - 10:35

Swimmer 2
9:50 - 10:20

Swimmer 1

Preschool
9:35-10:05

9:50 -10:20

10:35 AM

10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM

Swimmer 2
10:40 - 11:10

Bronze Star/
Basic First Aid

Swimmer 6
10:10 - 10:55

Swimmer 4
9:35-10:20

Preschool
10:25 -10:55

10:25 - 11:25

11:10 AM

11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM

Preschool
11:15-11:45

Swimmer 1
11:15 - 11:45

Swimmer 4
11:00 - 11:45

Swimmer 3
11:00 - 11:45

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

* Private Lessons are available on Monday’s, Wednesday’s, and Friday’s starting at 12pm.




2025 Session 2

July 14th - July 25th

Gwyn

Vada

Nadia

Amy

Zach

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM

Swimmer 3
9:00 - 9:45

Preschool
9:00 -9:30

Swimmer 1
9:00 - 9:30

9:45 AM

9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM

10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM

Swimmer 2
9:50 - 10:20

Swimmer 4
9:35-10:20

10:20 AM

10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM

Parent & Tot
Wading Pool
10:25 - 10:55

11:10 AM

11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM

Swimmer 1
11:15 - 11:45

Swimmer 3
11:00 - 11:45

Bronze
Medallion/
Emergency

First Aid
9:35-11:35

Swim Patrol
9:00 - 10:00

Swimmer 2
9:00-9:30

Preschool
9:35-10:05

Swimmer 1
10:05 - 10:35

Swimmer 2
10:40 - 11:10

Swimmer 6
10:10 - 10:55

Preschool
11:15-11:45

Swimmer 4
11:00 - 11:45

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

* Private Lessons are available on Monday’s, Wednesday’s, and Friday’s starting at 12pm.

* Note that for the Bronze Medallion and Bronze Cross courses, a final exam outside of the class time is

also required.




2025 Session 3
July 28th - Au

gust 8th

Michael

Vada

Nadia

Amy

Eli

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM

Swim Patrol
9:00 - 10:00

Swimmer 2
9:00 -9:30

10:00 AM

Preschool
9:35-10:05

10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM

10:25 AM
10:30 AM

Swimmer 1
10:05 - 10:35

10:35 AM

10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM

Swimmer 2
10:40 - 11:10

Swimmer 6
10:10 - 10:55

11:10 AM

11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM

Preschool
11:15-11:45

Swimmer 4
11:00 - 11:45

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

Bronze Cross/
Standard
First Aid

9:00 -12:00

Swimmer 1
9:00 - 9:30

Swimmer 4
9:35-10:20

Swimmer 3
9:00 - 9:45

Swimmer 2
9:50 - 10:20

Preschool
10:25 - 10:55

Swimmer 3
11:00 - 11:45

Swimmer 1
11:15 - 11:45

* Private Lessons are available on Monday’s, Wednesday’s, and Friday’s starting at 12pm.

* Note that for the Bronze Medallion and Bronze Cross courses, a final exam outside of the class time is

also required.




2025 Session 4

August 11th - August 22nd

Gwyn

Amy

Nadia

Michael

Ryleigh

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM

Swim Patrol
9:00 - 10:00

Swimmer 5
9:00 - 9:45

Swimmer 2
9:00 -9:30

Swimmer 1
9:00 - 9:30

10:00 AM

10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM

10:25 AM
10:30 AM

Swimmer 1
10:05 - 10:35

Swimmer 3
9:50 - 10:35

Preschool
9:35-10:05

10:35 AM

10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM

Swimmer 2
10:40 - 11:10

Swimmer 1
10:40 - 11:10

Swimmer 6
10:10 - 10:55

Swimmer 4
9:35-10:20

Swimmer 3
9:00 - 9:45

Swimmer 2
9:50 - 10:20

Preschool
10:25 - 10:55

11:10 AM

11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM

Preschool
11:15-11:45

Parent & Tot
Wading Pool
11:15 - 11:45

Swimmer 4
11:00 - 11:45

Swimmer 3
11:00 - 11:45

Swimmer 5
10:25 - 11:10

Swimmer 1
11:15 - 11:45

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

* Private Lessons are available on Monday’s, Wednesday’s, and Friday’s starting at 12pm.




