2025 Session 1 June 30th - July 11th

	Ryleigh	Vada	Nadia	Michael	Aiden
9:00 AM					
9:05 AM					
9:10 AM				Swimmer 2	Swimmer 1
9:15 AM		Swimmer 3	Swimmer 5	9:00 - 9:30	9:00 - 9:30
9:20 AM		9:00 - 9:45	9:00 - 9:45		
9:25 AM	Swim Patrol				
9:30 AM	9:00 - 10:00				
9:35 AM					
9:40 AM					
9:45 AM				Preschool	
9:50 AM				9:35 - 10:05	Swimmer 4
9:55 AM					9:35 - 10:20
10:00 AM		Swimmer 2	Swimmer 1		
10:05 AM		9:50 - 10:20	9:50 - 10:20		
10:10 AM					
10:15 AM	Swimmer 1				
10:20 AM	10:05 - 10:35				
10:25 AM				Swimmer 6	
10:30 AM				10:10 - 10:55	
10:35 AM					Preschool
10:40 AM		Swimmer 5			10:25 - 10:55
10:45 AM		10:25 - 11:10	Bronze Star/		
10:50 AM	Swimmer 2		Basic First Aid		
10:55 AM	10:40 - 11:10		10:25 - 11:25		
11:00 AM					
11:05 AM					
11:10 AM					
11:15 AM				Swimmer 4	Swimmer 3
11:20 AM				11:00 - 11:45	11:00 - 11:45
11:25 AM	Preschool	Swimmer 1			
11:30 AM	11:15 - 11:45	11:15 - 11:45			
11:35 AM					
11:40 AM					
11:45 AM					
11:50 AM					
11:55 AM					

^{*} Private Lessons are available on Monday's, Wednesday's, and Friday's starting at 12pm.

2025 Session 2 July 14th - July 25th

	Gwyn	Vada	Nadia	Amy	Zach
9:00 AM					
9:05 AM					
9:10 AM		Preschool 9:00 - 9:30	Swimmer 1 9:00 - 9:30		Swimmer 2 9:00 - 9:30
9:15 AM	Swimmer 3				
9:20 AM	9:00 - 9:45				
9:25 AM				Swim Patrol	
9:30 AM				9:00 - 10:00	
9:35 AM					
9:40 AM		Swimmer 4 9:35 - 10:20			
9:45 AM					Preschool
9:50 AM					9:35 - 10:05
9:55 AM					
10:00 AM	Swimmer 2				
10:05 AM	9:50 - 10:20				
10:10 AM					
10:15 AM			Bronze	Swimmer 1	
10:20 AM			Medallion/	10:05 - 10:35	
10:25 AM			Emergency		Swimmer 6 10:10 - 10:55
10:30 AM		Parent & Tot Wading Pool	First Aid		
10:35 AM			9:35 - 11:35		
10:40 AM	Swimmer 5	10:25 - 10:55			
10:45 AM	10:25 - 11:10				
10:50 AM				Swimmer 2	
10:55 AM				10:40 - 11:10	
11:00 AM	1				
11:05 AM					
11:10 AM					
11:15 AM		Swimmer 3			Swimmer 4
11:20 AM	1	11:00 - 11:45			11:00 - 11:45
11:25 AM	Swimmer 1 11:15 - 11:45			Preschool 11:15 - 11:45	
11:30 AM					
11:35 AM	1				
11:40 AM	1				
11:45 AM					
11:50 AM					
11:55 AM					

^{*} Private Lessons are available on Monday's, Wednesday's, and Friday's starting at 12pm.

^{*} Note that for the Bronze Medallion and Bronze Cross courses, a final exam outside of the class time is also required.

2025 Session 3 July 28th - August 8th

	Michael	Vada	Nadia	Amy	Eli
9:00 AM					
9:05 AM					
9:10 AM		Swimmer 2		Swimmer 1	
9:15 AM		9:00 - 9:30		9:00 - 9:30	Swimmer 3
9:20 AM					9:00 - 9:45
9:25 AM	Swim Patrol				
9:30 AM	9:00 - 10:00				
9:35 AM					
9:40 AM					
9:45 AM		Preschool			
9:50 AM		9:35 - 10:05		Swimmer 4	
9:55 AM				9:35 - 10:20	Swimmer 2
10:00 AM					
10:05 AM			n c		9:50 - 10:20
10:10 AM			Bronze Cross/ Standard		
10:15 AM	Swimmer 1		First Aid		
10:20 AM	10:05 - 10:35		9:00 - 12:00		
10:25 AM		Swimmer 6	> ,,,		
10:30 AM		10:10 - 10:55			
10:35 AM				Preschool	
10:40 AM				10:25 - 10:55	Swimmer 5
10:45 AM	1				10:25 - 11:10
10:50 AM	Swimmer 2				
10:55 AM	10:40 - 11:10				
11:00 AM	1				
11:05 AM	1				
11:10 AM					
11:15 AM		Swimmer 4		Swimmer 3	
11:20 AM	1	11:00 - 11:45		11:00 - 11:45	
11:25 AM	Preschool				Swimmer 1
11:30 AM	11:15 - 11:45				11:15 - 11:45
11:35 AM	1				
11:40 AM	1				
11:45 AM					
11:50 AM					
11:55 AM					

^{*} Private Lessons are available on Monday's, Wednesday's, and Friday's starting at 12pm.

^{*} Note that for the Bronze Medallion and Bronze Cross courses, a final exam outside of the class time is also required.

2025 Session 4 August 11th - August 22nd

	Gwyn	Amy	Nadia	Michael	Ryleigh
9:00 AM					
9:05 AM					
9:10 AM			Swimmer 2	Swimmer 1	
9:15 AM		Swimmer 5	9:00 - 9:30	9:00 - 9:30	Swimmer 3
9:20 AM		9:00 - 9:45			9:00 - 9:45
9:25 AM	Swim Patrol				
9:30 AM	9:00 - 10:00				
9:35 AM					
9:40 AM					
9:45 AM			Preschool		
9:50 AM			9:35 - 10:05	Swimmer 4	
9:55 AM				9:35 - 10:20	
10:00 AM					Swimmer 2
10:05 AM		Swimmer 3			9:50 - 10:20
10:10 AM		9:50 - 10:35			
10:15 AM	Swimmer 1				
10:20 AM	10:05 - 10:35				
10:25 AM			Swimmer 6		
10:30 AM			10:10 - 10:55		
10:35 AM				Preschool	
10:40 AM				10:25 - 10:55	Swimmer 5
10:45 AM					10:25 - 11:10
10:50 AM	Swimmer 2	Swimmer 1			
10:55 AM	10:40 - 11:10	10:40 - 11:10			
11:00 AM					
11:05 AM					
11:10 AM					
11:15 AM			Swimmer 4	Swimmer 3	
11:20 AM		Parent & Tot	11:00 - 11:45	11:00 - 11:45	
11:25 AM	Preschool	Wading Pool			Swimmer 1
11:30 AM	11:15 - 11:45	11:15 - 11:45			11:15 - 11:45
11:35 AM					
11:40 AM					
11:45 AM					
11:50 AM					
11:55 AM					

^{*} Private Lessons are available on Monday's, Wednesday's, and Friday's starting at 12pm.